342341
The Shoulder Locating Pins are commonly used to control and retain the insertion depths of pins with small diameter heads.  Choose from
untapped shank or bottom tapped shank. Many critical dimensions are selectable or specifiable. Use diamond pins with slight dimensional
misalignment (P.326).
Surface Roughness: Unless otherwise specified 250
–Shoulder with Tapped Shank–Locating Pins
Price
Quantity Discount Rate

L
L 0.450
Order Example
6 Days
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1~4
—
20~49
10%
5~19
5%
50~
15%
U-FPUA
U-FPUD
U-SFPUA
U-SFPUD
Type
Type
0.25
0.31
0.38
0.50
1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
0.2498
0.3123
0.3748
0.4998
0.2494
0.3119
0.3744
0.4994
Part No. P
Choose in
0.0005" Increments
T (Thread)
D
D
Optional
Modifications
Part No.
0.25U-FPUA B 0.375L 0.450P 0.1875
(Ordering Code)
(TC, HC, RC)
RC
P L B
Type D
L
Choose in
0.001" Increments
B
Choose in
0.001" Increments
m H (W) Thread
Size Diameter R
Callout Nominal Tolerance
0.1250 ~ 0.2810
0.1875 ~ 0.3435
0.2500 ~ 0.4375
0.2500 ~ 0.5155
0.250 ~ 0.500
0.313 ~ 0.625
0.375 ~ 0.818
0.500 ~ 1.000
0.094 ~ 0.375
0.094 ~ 0.500
0.094 ~ 0.594